Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

260ºC max.
360ºC max. for 5 seconds max (1.6 mm Board thickness).
HOW TO ORDER
ADTS           3                            V
B = Tube Package
R = Tape & Reel
 = Bag for Thru-hole type
Color Of Stem For Operating Force:
  N = Brown, 160gf
  R = Red, 260gf
  S = Salmon, 320gf
  Y = Yellow, 520gf
Dimension H:
1 = 4.3mm
2 = 5.0mm
M: Surface Mounting Type
ML: Surface Mounting Type
 : Through Hole Type
CIRCUIT
HAND SOLDERING:
REFLOW SOLDERING:
WAVE SOLDERING:
Product Size: 3 = 3.5 x 6mm
V = Lead Free Solerable
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
 S
U
B
J
E
C
T
 T
O
 C
H
A
N
G
E
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
 N
O
T
IC
E
.
M
APEM, 63 NECK ROAD, HAVERHILL, MA  USA  01835-0788   TOLL FREE: (877) 246-7890   FAX: (978) 372-3534  E-mail: info@apem.com
ADTS3
ADTSM3
ADTSML3
PACKAGING
Tube: 135 pcs/tube
ADTM-31  - T/R: 1800 pcs/reel
ADTM-32  - T/R: 1600 pcs/reel
Bulk: 1000 pcs/bag